
Plum price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Plum - Other New Grain Market(main), Karnal  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-01

Plum - Other Shahabad  95.00  9,500.00  10000 -  9,000.00 2025-09-11

Plum Palwal  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-08-27

Plum - Other Hansi  70.00  7,000.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2025-08-27

Plum Ambala Cantt.  52.00  5,200.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2025-08-23

Plum - Other Faridabad  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2025-08-22

Plum Naraingarh  50.00  5,000.00  9848 -  3,500.00 2025-08-05

Plum - Other Bahadurgarh  78.00  7,800.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2025-08-05

Plum - Other Mohindergarh  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-07-30

Plum - Other Barwala(Hisar)  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-07-21

Plum Thanesar  50.00  5,000.00  7000 -  4,000.00 2025-07-03

Plum - Other Ch. Dadri  42.50  4,250.00  6000 -  2,500.00 2024-12-09

Plum - Other Uklana  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2024-07-19

Plum Ladwa  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2024-07-02

Plum - Other Ambala City(Subji Mandi)  140.00  14,000.00  17800 -  10,000.00 2024-02-15

Plum - Other Narnaul  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2023-07-11

Plum - Other Fatehabad  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2023-02-02
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